COCKTAIL
VDKCHK SPRITZ BAHAH 250
MIEPCUK, 6JT0 KIOPACAD, BAHWNbL, UTPUCTOE
BPYCHUKA-CATAH 250
RASPBERRY FRENCH
LXWUH, TPAHAT, MANUHA, TUMOH, UTPUCTOE BUILHA-KAPOAMOH 250
JASMIN AMERICAND NUMOHYENND 250
BUTTEP, EVXu[lI/I BEPMYT, NEPCUK-XACMUH,
BONTAPCKMIl MEPEL CNUBOYHAS NUMOHYENND 250
GOLDEN SLICE VDKCHK SET 990
BAHI/IﬂbeII/I,[lMETI/IﬂﬂFIT,HE'-IEHbIEFIBﬂl]KI/I, )
KOPWULA, UMBUPHBIN NPAHUK
HAWAIIAN A
AMAPETTO, MAPAKYIA, KOKOC
BRAMBLE GIBLET HOLLAND 400
TEKUNA, EXEBUKA, MATA
aPE BT CORONA EXTRA 550
N1BA BI/I,Q.A POMA, KpEH.CVIPl]I'I, BUINNESS 700
[PELKIAW OPEX, TAUM
RED HOP 550 HOFBRAU 800
KAKAO, YEPU BPEHOW, ANBOKAT, CUBKI STELLA ARTOIS N/A 400
PEACH MARGARITA 550
TEKWUNA, NEPCUK, MAPAKYI?I?I, NIANM LINGONAPPLE 600
BANANA FASHIONED 550 CARMILLA 600
POM HA BAHAHAX, JEMEPAPA, XEPEC, KAKAO BUTTEP J
CHERRY WALK . 550 )
bYPBOH HA BUWHE, KPACHbIN BEPMYT, KAMMAPK
HERITAGE BRUT 490
4 N\
TINTONELLI PROSECCO 690
CREMANT DE LOIRE BRUT 5500
TPAHAT-MAJTUHA 350 '
DUC DE VERSIGNY
MEPCUK-XACMUH 350
BON VOYAGE CHARDONNAY N/A 2900
\_ J
\_ Y,
. AVa \
GLINTWINE ALC 550 URBAN SUN SAUVIGNON BLANC 490
HOT KIR 550 KLOSTERBERG, GRUNER VELTLINER 590
MEXICO 550 HIEH ROOF
PEACH VOYAGE 550 \ J
GLINTWINE N/A 450 4 A\
CACAO N/A 450 6\‘
\_ Y, HIGH ROOF CABERNET FRANC 490 -\ »
e R URBAN SUN CABERNET SAUVIGNON 480 WS
\_
NPOCTO NUBO 350 .
JIATEP
MPOCTO MIBO 350 ALEXANDRO FINO 430
BANI3EH Vi 4
: KOPKE, FINE RUBY PORTD 4190 1¥g u®
NPOCTO CYXOil CULP 600 YL
\ ) ALEXANDRO PEDRO XIMENEZ ~ 590 " @




APEROL
CAMPARI

SARTI

CYNAR
JAGERMEISTER
FERNET BRANCA

TYHIPA
LAPCKAS
ANTAI
TCHAIKOVSKY
BELUGA NOBLE

BARRISTER 47
BICKENS

RANCHO ALEGRE
ESPOLON BLANCO
ESPOLON REPOSADO
NOBLE COYOTE ESPADIN

JIM BEAM
CUTTY SARK
OLD VIRGINIA
BALLANTINES
JAMESON
BULLEIT
SINGLETON 12

BOJA MAKCUM 150
HETA3

BOAA MAKCUM, CTEKND 350
TA3/HETA3

Zzs HAVANA CLUB ANEJO 3 ANDS
490 LAZY DODO
490 LAZY DODO
490
590
ARARAT 5*
COURVOISIER VS
200
250
€90 ACCAM
il CEHYA
830 ANbMUACKUE TPABI
YA BPYCHUKA-TPENN®PYT
YA MEPCUK-XACMUH
390 YA TPAHAT-MAJTAHA
490 [ABA
MAD®3H, KPACHbI
NYH U3WUH, 3ENEHbI
490 MOJTM XYA YA, 3ENEHBIII
590 TE TYAHb UHb, YNIVH
690 NIA XYH NAD, YIYH
1100 BAIl MY [1AHb, BENbINA
Myap Wy, QUKW
NY3P BUWHEBLIA, 5 JIET
490
490
590 3CNMPECCO/AMEPUKAHD
590 KAMYYUHO/NATTE
590 ®NIT YART
590 PAD-KDOE
990 ANbTEPHATUBHOE MONOKO + 100
RED BULL 350 COK
KNACCUKA/BE3 CAXAPA ANENLCUH/ABN0KO/BULIHS
COCA-COLA 450

KNACCUKA/BE3 CAXAPA

490
690
990

430
830

350
350
350
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450

220
260
230
390

250



